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RUN DATE: October 6, 2017

JULY 2017 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
45.446
1 22084 45341 -105 3.061 0 7.077 0 1.730 8.221
2 22210 48650  +3.309 3.149 0 7.379 0 1.881 7.037
3 22200 48624 -26 3.375 0 7.177 0 2.900 7.589
4 22279 50486  +1.862 3.235 0 7.620 0 1.740 8.106
5 22262 50.033 -453 3.112 0 7.195 0 1.740 8.597
6 22200 48385 -1.648 3.154 2.794 2,590 0 0 9.016
7 22148  47.020 -1.365 3.157 5.209 81 0 0 8.828
8 22048  44.400 -2.620 2,774 4.614 1.020 0 0 9.292
9 22144 46915  +2515 2.431 0 8.142 0 2,041 7.368
10 22035 44,062 -2.853 2.192 0 7.474 0 2.389 8.467
11 219.88 42841 -1.221 2.251 0 7.418 0 0 10.095
12 21978 42583 -258 2,010 697 7.290 0 0 10.268
13 22120 46285  +3.702 1.572 2.622 7,523 0 0 9.719
14 22033 44,009 -2.276 1.377 0 7.232 0 0 9.300
15 221.86 48019  +4.010 1.895 1.743 7.278 0 0 9.022
16 22445 54941  +6.922 2.192 1.734 7.078 0 0 7.580
17 22211 48677 -6.264 1.622 0 7.178 0 2.954 8.564
18 22166  47.493 -1.184 1.222 1.716 6.483 0 292 9.609
19 22078  45.184 -2.309 1.193 875 6.895 0 0 9.655
20 221.02 45813 +629 1.097 2.443 7.178 0 0 9.959
21 22173 47677  +1.864 882 2.604 7.297 0 0 9.488
22 22089 45472 -2.205 1.009 0 7.147 0 0 8.953
23 22055 44583 -889 909 0 7.053 0 0 7.930
24 221.00 45760  +1.177 775 2.329 6.895 74 0 9.170
25 22122  46.338 +578 1.011 2.768 6.771 310 0 9.880
26 221.35  46.679 +341 902 2.773 6.986 234 0 10,018
27 22262 50.033  +3.354 917 3.678 7.208 237 0 9.842
28 22288  50.726 +693 1.076 2.743 6.804 239 0 9.870
29 22293  50.859 +133 1.176 2.050 7.192 240 0 9.654
30 221.27  46.469 -4.390 1.370 0 7.198 238 1.795 8.370
31 22177 47782  +1.313 1.346 1.717 7,583 247 671 9.130
TOTALS +2.336  57.444 45,109 205.442 1.819 20.133 278,597
ACRE-FEET +2.336  113.940 89.474 407.494 3.608 39.934 552,597
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
ONEILL GEN. 3.608 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 552,597
SAN LUIS PUMP 39.934 DELIVERIES 895  TOTAL 597,034

GAINS(+)
* OR
DELIV.  LOSS(-)
C.FS.

-442
-355

-237

-378

+515

-5.819

895 -11,542



